Contains No Added sugar, salt,
dairy, yeast, wheat, com, soy,
preservatives, artificial colors or
flavors,

Suggested Use: As a dietary
supplement, adults take two {(2)
tablets two (2 times daily with
gight {(8) oz. ol water, or as
directed by a health care
professional.

Store in a cool, dry place and
away from diract light.

Keep out of reach of children.

*Thase statements have not been
avalugted by the Food and Drug
Admirdstration. This product is not
intended to diagnose, tr2at, cure
orpravent any dissase.
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Supplement Facts

Sening Size: 2 Tablats

Amount
Per
Serving
600 mg

100 iy

50 mag

200 mg
5 mg

(.5 mg

25mg 125%

%o Dhaily
Value
60°%
25%
63%
50%
d4%

25%

Calcium {as carbonate, citrate)
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol}
Vitamin K {as phylloguinone)
Magnesium {as oxide, citrate}
Zinc {as monomethioning}™*"
Copper {as aming acid chelate)
IManganese (as aming acid chelate)  2.5m _
Ipriflavons™ " 100 mg o
Sov (Glycine max) bean extract”™ ™ 125 mg 7
(Standardized to 2.5-3.5% [3.13-4.38 my.] isoflavones)
Boron {as citrate, aspartate, glycnate} 0.5 mg T
Horsetail herb extract S0 mg i
(Equisetun arvensea) o
Betains hydrochloride 13 mg
e ——
** Daily Walue Mot Established

Cifer Ingradients: May contain one or
more of the following: maanssium
stearale, caliulosa, vegetable stearin
dicalcium phosphate and silica.

“"From L-Optifinc®, a patented form
of Zing,

R Ostivoned Brand of ipriflavons
“reFrom Soylife® brand pramium soy
izoflavene  exiract, iz manufaciursd
uncer strigt  quakty contiol standands
and provides standardized levels of
isoflavones including: - genistain,
daidzein, and glyzitein

Cistivone® iz frademark of TSI, Inc.
Soylite® is a registered trademark of
Schouten, USA. L-OptiZinc® s a

trademark of InterHzalth Co

QUALITY AND POTENCY
GUARANTEED

Formulated tor
Martin Avenus Pharmacy. Inc.
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