Contains No Added sugar, salt, dairy, yeast, wheat, corn, soy, preservatives, artificial colors or flavors.

Suggested Use: As a dietary supplement, adults take two (2) tablets two (2) times daily with eight (8) oz. of water, or as directed by a health care professional.

Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct light.

## Keep out of reach of children.

\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



## Bone Health Support

with Ipriflavone, Soy, and Calcium

\*For Support of Healthy Bones

**Dietary Supplement** 

120 Tablets

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 2 Tablets

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily
Calcium (as carbonate, citrate)	600 mg	60%
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)	100 iu	25%
Vitamin K (as phylloquinone)	50 mcg	63%
Magnesium (as oxide, citrate)	200 mg	50%
Zinc (as monomethionine)***	5 mg	34%
Copper (as amino acid chelate)	0.5 mg	25%
Manganese (as amino acid chelate)	2.5 mg	125%
Ipriflavone****	100 mg	4.6
Soy (Glycine max) bean extract*****	125 mg	**
(Standardized to 2.5-3.5% [3.13-4.38	mg.] isoflar	vones)
Boron (as citrate, aspartate, glycinate)	0.5 mg	**
Horsetail herb extract (Equisetum arvense)	50 mg	**
Betaine hydrochloride	13 mg	**

\*\* Daily Value Not Established

Other Ingredients: May contain one or more of the following; magnesium stearate, cellulose, vegetable stearin, dicalcium phosphate and silica.

\*\*\*From L-OptiZinc®, a patented form of zinc.

\*\*\*\*From Ostivone® brand of Ipriflavone.

\*\*\*\*\*From SoyLife® brand premium soy isoflavone extract, is manufactured under strict quality control standards and provides standardized levels of isoflavones including: genistein, daidzein, and glycitein.

Ostivone® is trademark of TSI, Inc. SoyLife® is a registered trademark of Schouten, USA, L-OptiZinc® is a trademark of InterHealth Co.

## QUALITY AND POTENCY GUARANTEED

Formulated for:

Martin Avenue Pharmacy, Inc.
"We Make It Better..."
Naperville, IL 60540
(630) 355-6400

#10016